        NELCO CONTACT AB  -  Daléns Gata 7, 195 61 Arlandastad, Sweden  -  Tel. +46 (0)8 754 70 40  -   order@nelco.se  -  www.nelco.se
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NMBT WC24
WIRE CUTTER, BATTERY OPERATED MAX D=24mm, 18V 2.0Ah Li-lon BATTERY
NMBT WC24 is a battery-powered cable and wire cable tool. The tool is equipped with a battery gauge and the head is rotatable 180º. Comes with one
battery, one battery charger and a shoulder strap/harness in a durable plastic case.
Can cut the following:Wire 6 x 7, 18 mmWire 6 x 12, 24 mmWire 6 x 19, 24 mmCU cable, 24 mmAL cable, 24 mm
Can not be used for piano wire.
Battery: 18 VDC, 2.0 Ah Li-IonPressure: 78 kNWeight: 6.0 kg
Dimensions case (LxWxH): 560x160x400 mm
Product Properties:
Isolation protection 1000 V No
With spring N/A
Dimensions:
Unit pcs
Max. cutting diameter 24 mm
Weight 6 kg
Length cutting blade 24 mm
Length 500 mm
MOQ 1 .
Approvals:
Isolation protection 1000 V No
Compliance:
RoHS RoHS 3 (2015/863)
Reach No SVHC (223 Subs. Jan 2022)
Other information:
Trademark NEMIQ
ETIM-Class EC003421 - Steel wire mesh cutter
ETIM-Release 7.0
Product Group Battery tools
Search Description BMNOVALL, BMNOVNEW
Alternative SKU NMBTWC24
Warranty 1 years
Logistic information:
Barcode 733117610393
Country of origin TW
Item status Stock item, normally in stock with reservation for in between sales.
Stock code NMBT WC24
Taric code 84622910
Unit pcs
MOQ 1 .